COUPE D'AUTOMNE

#2 MOZAC
17/09/2023

BMX Club Cournon

plaque

nom / prénom

34A
74B
32B
13B
56B
72B
42B
25B
68C
13C
85C
69C
15D
12D
33D
86D
86D
86D
86D
87D
40D
61D
32E
11E
85E
50E

ANDRIEU / Lenny
BERTRAND / Guillaume
BIERI KNOP / Kristian
BLANC / Gabin

BLANC / Ilyan

BLANC / Mickaél
BONY / Léo
BOUKHACHBA / Amine
CAROLINE / Denis
CAROLINE / Mathis
CHAMBARAUD / Lucas
CHIARILLI/ Colin

DE AZEVEDO / Nino
DEBRION / Enzo
DELERS / Tom
DEPLAINE / Ingrid
DEPLAINE / Ingrid *
DEPLAINE / Trévis
DUBOSCLARD / Lino
DUBOSCLARD / Mahé
DUCHAMP / Jade
DUMAS / Raphaél

EL HAJIRI/ Badis
ESCARE / Gabin
ESCARE / Jean
ESTRADE / Dorian

21/09/2023 21:47:21

2007
1978
2016
2013
2012
1986
2016
2008
1980
2014
2013
2012
2014
2013
2008
1985
1985
2014
2016
2013
2015
2013
2017
2014
2012

2010

Inscriptions par Club

comité

08 - U17 Cadets
01 - CRUISER
04 - U9 Poussins
05 - Ul1 Pupilles

06 - U13 Benjamins

AUR

AUR

AUR

AUR

AUR

9 - Femmes & Hommes 17 et  AUR

04 - U9 Poussins
08 - U17 Cadets
01 - CRUISER
05 -Ul11 Pupilles
05 -Ul11 Pupilles
06 - U13 Benjamins
05 - Ul1 Pupilles
05 - Ul1 Pupilles

08 - U17 Cadets

AUR

AUR

AUR

AUR

AUR

AUR

AUR

AUR

AUR

18 - Femmes Cruiser AUR

01 - CRUISER
05 -U11 Pupilles
04 - U9 Poussins

05 - Ul1 Pupilles

AUR

AUR

AUR

AUR

11 - U9 Filles Poussins AUR

05 - Ul1 Pupilles

AUR

03 - U7 Pré licenciés AUR

05 -U11 Pupilles
06 - U13 Benjamins

07 - U15 Minimes

AUR
AUR

AUR
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COUPE D'AUTOMNE

#2 MOZAC

17/09/2023

BMX Club Cournon

plaque

nom / prénom

35E
63F
13F
13F
34G
40G
29G
18G
20G
78G
384G
46G
46G
01H
33H
08J
01J
89K
48L
33M
01M
94M
29M
13N
38N
250

21/09/2023 21:47:21

EVESQUE / Soann
FAUCONNET / Timéo
FOUGEROUX / Zoé
FOUGEROUX / Zoé *
GIRAUD / Théo

GOUIS / Alarick

GOUIS / Maél

GOUIS / Timéo
GOURGOULHON / Mathéo
GUIZARD / Mathias
GUTAPFEL DELRUE / Gustave
GUTAPFEL DELRUE / Lancelot
GUTAPFEL DELRUE / Louis
HECHT / Steeven

HERITIER / Tiago
JOANDEL / Tom

JOUVET / Nathan
KOEBERLE / Roméo
LASCOMBES / Marin
MANDONNET / Loé
MARQUER / Gino
MAURANNE / Gaby
MERCIER / Sacha

NOIZAT / Andy

NOIZAT / Nicolas

OCANA / Sandro

2017

2015

2012

2013

2014

1988

2017

2014

2009

2012

2016

2013

2011

2015

2017

2007

2013

2015

2014

2011

2017

2014

2017

2016

1983

2017

Inscriptions par Club

B - comité
03 - U7 Pré licenciés AUR
04 - U9 Poussins AUR
13 - U13 Filles Benjamins ~ AUR
05 - Ul1 Pupilles AUR
05 - Ul1 Pupilles AUR
01 - CRUISER AUR
03 - U7 Pré licenciés AUR
05 -U11 Pupilles AUR
07 - U15 Minimes AUR
06 - U13 Benjamins AUR
04 - U9 Poussins AUR
05 - Ul1 Pupilles AUR
06 - U13 Benjamins AUR
04 - U9 Poussins AUR
03 - U7 Pré licenciés AUR
08 - U17 Cadets AUR
05 -U11 Pupilles AUR
04 - U9 Poussins AUR
05 -U11 Pupilles AUR
06 - U13 Benjamins AUR
03 - U7 Pré licenciés AUR
05 - Ul1 Pupilles AUR
03 - U7 Pré licenciés AUR
04 - U9 Poussins AUR

9 - Femmes & Hommes 17 et  AUR
03 - U7 Pré licenciés AUR

Page 5 sur 18



COUPE D'’AUTOMNE
#2 MOZAC
17/09/2023
BMX Club Cournon

plaque ~ nom/ prénom ~ amnée ~ comité
460 OTMANI/ Noré 2018 03 - U7 Pré licenciés AUR
48P PELLION / Mathéo 2017 03 - U7 Pré licenciés AUR
52P PONCHARAL / Hugo 2012 06 - U13 Benjamins AUR
30R RAIROLLE / Chad 2012 06 - U13 Benjamins AUR
90S SAGOT / Nathaél 2016 04 - U9 Poussins AUR
65S SEMONS / Quentin 2013 05 - Ul1 Pupilles AUR
75T TESTUD / Aurélien 2007 08 - U17 Cadets AUR
80T TRIGUEROS DUCHER / Emmy 2017 10 - U7 Filles Pré licenciés  AUR
80T TRIGUEROS DUCHER / Emmy * 2018 03 - U7 Pré licenciés AUR
93T TRIGUEROS DUCHER / Laia 2015 11 -U9 Filles Poussins AUR
93T TRIGUEROS DUCHER / Laia * 2016 04 - U9 Poussins AUR
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